57
Thru-Bulkhead Receptacle For SJTB See Page 51
• For feed through of circuits on bulkhead or panel
• Pin and socket double ended contacts
• Drilled and tapped mounting holes
20.75 3.07
4 holes drilled and
tapped M3

*  Note: Add S to TV on F class connectors
** For Hermetic connectors drop RT and replace with Y
How to order
TV POO R W**-11-35 S A (W02)
*  Note: 200°C rated use "S" in part number
** For Hermetic connectors drop RW and replace with Y
Series Designator
MIL-C-38999
LJT Series I
JT Series II
SJT PAN6433-2
Style See Chart
Class
RE= Box mount receptacles
with grommet nut
RT= Removable contacts ac-
cessory thread
A= Fixed solder contacts
Y= Hermetic Seal
Deviation see chart
Alternate Keyway
Letters A to D
Contact Style
P= Pin contact
S= Socket contact
Insert Arrangement
Shell
LJT odd nos 9 to 25
JT & SJT even nos 8 to 24
Series
TV MIL-C-38999 Series 3
CTV Composite
(C)TVS=200°C rated
Style See Chart
Contact Class
R= Removable Contacts
Y= Hermetic Seal
Class
*B= Nickel Aluminium Bronze
*F= Electroless Nickel
W= Olive Drab
*K= Fire Wall
Deviation see chart
Alternate Keyway
Letters A to E
Contact Style
P= Pin contact
S= Socket contact
Insert Arrangement
Shell Size
Style See Chart
Class
*T= Threaded accessory
E= With grommet nut
Y= Hermetic Seal
Shell Size
Series 1 Odd nos 9 to 25
Series 2 Even Nos 8 to 24
Finish
A= Clear Chromate
B= Olive drab
F= Electroless nickel
Alternate Keyway
Letters A to D
Contact Style
P= Pin contact
S= Socket contact
A= Less pin contact
B= Less socket contact
Insert arrangement
MIL-C-38999 Series III